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11
12
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16
17
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25
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27
28
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31
32
33
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1030
1043
1059
1027

1061
1052
1041
1001
1003
1037
1008
1048
1010
1023
1033
1054
1038
1018
1029
1040
1028
1009
1022

1016
1005
1042
1006
1051

1002
1060
1031
1007
1012
1050
1056

1035

SURNAME

MMEKAZ
TZEBAAPHZ
Z10epidng
NITZAS

APAMNATZHZ
NaToI1dng
Tdakng
Anachorlis
Chatzisavvas
MEPIKAEOYZ
TINGERIDIS
VRIZAS
AMNOZTOAIAHZ
KINTZONIAHZ
=avng

MixanA
MpoBaTidng
IQANNIAHE
Mmrédog
ZYPOINOYAOZ
MapTdiou
AvayvwaoTou

KAPAMNANATIQTI
AHX

Apayoudokng
Sarantoudis
Toauhog
Simonov

EMMANOYHAIA
HX

Anastasiadis
ToapTKaKng
Mévia
Theodoridou
BEPBEPOIAQY
AxtoioyAou
MANAAEZANAP
oy
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NAME

BAZIAEIOS
MANTEAHE
ABpady
MANATIQTHS

FABPIHA
NikéAaog
KwvaTavrivog
Christos
Giannis
BAZINHZ
APOSTOLOS
CHRISTOS
AMNOZTONOX
EMIKOYPOZ
AnprTeng
MauAog
AnprTeng
IOPAANHZ
Tacog
AHMHTPHZ
Mapia
KwvoTavtivog
ANAZTAZIOZ

FMNwpyog
Baggelis
2T1alpog
Petr

ZTAOHZ

Nikolaos
MixaAng
XpioTiva
Tania
ABGANAZIOZ
MavayiwTtng
ZO®IA

AMOZTOAOZ
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Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish

DISTA
NCE

10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000

GUN
TIME

0:36:04
0:36:30
0:37:10
0:37:27

0:38:20
0:41:29
0:42:24
0:43:58
0:43:59
0:44:00
0:44:10
0:45:47
0:47:16
0:48:08
0:48:28
0:48:37
0:48:47
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:46
0:50:10
0:50:55
0:52:15

0:52:26
0:52:38
0:56:19
0:56:26
0:57:30

0:58:04
0:58:59
0:59:11
0:59:38
0:59:41
0:59:41
1:03:35

1:07:10

NETTIME GE COUN CLUB

0:36:03
0:36:29
0:37:09
0:37:25

0:38:19
0:41:29
0:42:22
0:43:55
0:43:55
0:43:55
0:44:09
0:45:46
0:47:14
0:48:05
0:48:26
0:48:33
0:48:45
0:49:08
0:49:07
0:49:45
0:50:08
0:50:53
0:52:12

0:52:22
0:52:37
0:56:16
0:56:23
0:57:26

0:58:03
0:58:55
0:59:08
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:41
1:03:35

1:07:07
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ASA
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
RUS
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

ZKAA
EY GYM-OKA KAVALAS

ELEFTHETOUPOLI RUNNERS -
ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

OKAK

OKA ®IAINMOZ

IRON TEAM BY SIDERIDIS
ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS
ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS
ELFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS
AX MOAYNIKHZ

SEBAX KABANAZ

ZKAA

AAEZNOTOZ

EY GYM

ANE=ZAPTHTOX

BIANCHI TEAM

0.S.B ENDURANCE TEAM

MOAYNIKHX APAMAX

EOS KAVALAS

EU.GYM

ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS

ZKAA

ZEBAZ KABANAZ

AGE

19-34
50-54
15-18
40-44

19-34
19-34
19-34
35-39
45-49
40-44
19-34
40-44
55-59
60-64
35-39
19-34
55-59
50-54
45-49
50-54
19-34
19-34
50-54

19-34
50-54
40-44
19-34
55-59

35-39
19-34
40-44
19-34
50-54
40-44
60-64

60-64
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RANK/GEND RANK/CLUB
ER

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 2
10 1
1" 1
12 1
13 2
14 1
15 1
16 2
17 1
18 3
19 1
20 4
1 1
21 5
22 1
23 6
24 1
25 7
26 1
27 8
28 3
29 9
2 10
3 1
30 3
31 12
4 2
32 13



